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THE KIND YOU LIKE TO LIVE IN

22 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

91-A REAL ESTATE SERVICE

97 FOR RENT—HOUSES

97 FOR RENT—HOUSES

Wilmette’s
MOST BEAUTIFUL BUILDING

THE, LINDEN CREST

MARKED REDUCTIONS
ON 2, 3, 4, 5 RM. APTS.
SEE US ABOUT RATES NOW.

KROLL & SMITH

AGENTS
424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 500

92LL.TN41-4tp

EVANSTON'S
FINEST APARTMENT HOMES

1426 Chicago Avenue

7-8-9 ROOMS : 3-4 BATHS
Fireproof 8 sty. elev. bldg. Convenient
all trans., schools, churches, shops,
hotels, theaters, University and the
lake. Liv. rms. 30x18 with fireplaces.
Fine baths. Priv. gar. with day and
night service. Tennis court. Garage,
gas and elec. refrig. included. See
Mgr. on prem. or phone Gre. 9412 or
Uni. 5582. 92LTN41-4tp

s, § *, I &)
Chicago Town Homes
3210 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
AT MELROSE ST. facing Belmont
Yacht Harbor. Charming, ultra mod-
ern town apartments, 6-7-8-9-12 rooms,
Reasonable rent.

Baird & Warner
WELLINGTON 1855
Y2LTN44-1tc

DO YOU WANT TO RENT
AN APARTMENT OR STORE
ON THE NORTH SHORE?
We have a full list of vacant ones
W. H. CLARIS
- LINDEN MANOR BLDG.
482 Linden Ave, Hubbard Woods
Winnetka 3380
: 92LL.TN44-1tc

ROR RENT RM. APARTMENT,
Sun porch, garage space, water heat,
electric refrigerator.
unfurn, $45. Possession at once.
Wilmette 4263.

— 5

Ph.
92LTN44-1tp

GREATLY REDUCED RENTAL
Elm St. at Arbor Vitae. 5 rooms.
SMITH & GOSS
725 Elm St. Winnetka 3500

92LTN38-tfc

FOR RENT—TWO 6 ROOM FLATS AT
1706 Washington Ave. Apply at 1709
Washington Ave. Ph. Wilmette 3297.

92LTN44-1tc

¢ RM. KITCHENETTE APT. 2 BED-
rms. Frigidaire, Humphrey building.
Winnetka 98 or 3328. 92LTN29-tfc

$3 FOR RENT—FURNISHED AP:TS.

FOR RENT — REDUCED RATE ON
attractively furnished 4 rm. and 1 rm.
apartments. Conveniently located. Ph.
Wilmette 2399 or Wilmette 2427.

93LTN25-tfc

Furnished $50, |

Renters of
North Shore Properties
This Spring or Summer

THE WHITAKER PLAN

Brings you a brand new specialized
Home-Seekers Service

This Plan Gives You

A MOST COMPLETE SELECTION OF
PROPERTIES IN EVERY SECTION

THE MOST DIVERSIFIED RANGE OF
TYPES AT LATEST—LOWEST
RENTALS

NOW 1S THE TIME
TO SAVE YOUR TIME

Seeking Brokers’ Offices

Investigating Rental Lists
Searching all over for Homes

The Photo-Tour of Homes

Feature of “THE WHITAKER PLAN"
Does all this and more for you
In a few minutes in our studio

WRITE OR PHONE FOR BOOKLET

R.B WHITAKER CO.

841 Elm Street Phone Winn. 3250
WINNETKA

OPEN WEEK DAYS—NINE TO NINE

91A-LTN44-1tc

HOUSES AND APARTMENTS FOR
rent in Evanston, Wilmette, Winnetka
and Glencoe by owner. G. F, Gon-
salves, 746 Elm St., Winnetka. Ph.
Winnetka 62. 91A-LTN44-1tc

_

96 HOUSES TO SHARE

WITH TWO ADULTS. LOVELY 6
room home, garden, Between Horace
Mann and Skokie schools. Garage
available, Winnetka 1902.

96L44-1tp

97 FOR RENT—HOUSES

THIS WEEK’'S SPECIALS

7 rm, mod. Eng. brick—2 baths, 2-car
attached gar., snappy $85 month

7 rm. almost new brick—tile roof, 3

baths, oil ht., well loc.. . #8100
8 rm. brick—3 baths, for. . . ... $110
6 rm, brick—2-car garage, at ... $50
6 rm. brick—2 baths, value at $75

MANY OTHERS—ALL SIZES, PRICES
HILL & STONE Winn. 1544 or 340
97LTN44-1tc

6 rm. stucco, gar., close in, Winn... $50
7 rms., oil ht., screened porch, garage,

convenient 'location

6 rms.,, 2 baths, oil ht., garage. S. E.
Winn: o L R $75
6 rm. brk. Colonial, 2 baths, sun rm.,
d=carogarage’s SN0 e $90

7 rm. stone, 2 baths, att. gar., oil ht.,
Sheridan Rd. $100
Modern 8 rms., 5 bedrms., 3 baths, att.
gar., oil ht., Hub. Woods, E. side..$110
Home-like 8 rm., 4 bedrms., 3 baths, htd.
slpg. pch., sun rm., brkfst, rm., 2-car
gar., oil ht,, 100-ft. wooded lot, good
gastdocation . 0 0 $135
Very modern 7 rm. brk., 7 bedrms., 2
baths, brkfst. rm., oil ht., electrical
refrigerator, 2-car gar. attached, deep
ravine lot, N. E. Glencoe. ... ... $135

SMITH & GOSS
725 Flm Street Winnetka 3500
97LTN44-]!}_-

AN TN NTATATA N
RENTAI, OFFERINGS
1—White brick on wooded acre. Ex-

(uisite house with 9 rms., 3 baths,
comp. lav., and 2-car gar., oil heat.
Fine Winnetka location $200
2—Pretty 7 rm., 2 bath house near lake
in Winnetka, on quiet street, 2-car
gar., oil heat $100
3—Kenilworth house with 7 rms. (30-ft.
living rm.), 2 baths, 2-car gar., oil
ht., near schools and transp..... $100
4—Glencoe—Red brick Colonial, 7 rms.,
2 baths, 2-car gar., good location. $75
Other houses furnished and unfurnished,

Mrs. Fuller & Wm. Pickard

1618 Chicago Ave., Evanston Gre. 7220
746 Elm St., Winnetka Winn., 122
97LTN44-1UA_-

HOUSE COMFORTABLE!

FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED

About half acre beautiful wooded
grounds near bheach, schools and
transp. 6 bedrms, 2 baths, toilet

lavatory, oil heat, 2-car garage.
Includes separate house on property for
help or married children,
ALL FOR $150 PER MONTH
HEINSEN REALTY
660 Center Winnetka 254
97L'TN44-1tp
Attractive white colonial. 4 B. R. 2 tile
baths, lav. 1st, H.L W. oil, 2-car

gar., porch . . i ... . %100
New 6 R. brick. 3 B. R. 2 baths, H, W.
heat, sgarage . oo b . 985

7 roam stucco, 4 B. R. 1 bath, comb, hot
air and H. W. heat. 2-car gar.

Cor. lot o )
The above houses cannot be rented at
a lower figure,

Call Winn, 734, eves,

Winn, 2105. No brokers.

and Sunday.

97TL44-1tp

Winnetka to Glencoe

Shingle Colonial—3 bedrms., 1 bath. $60
White frame Colonial—3 bedrms, 2 pchs.,

Off v e e e $75
Brick—3 bedrms., 2 baths. ... .. . $90
4 bedrms., 2 baths, near lake.. . $100
4 bedrms., 3 baths, oil heat. .. . $150

FRANK A. REID
954 Linden Ave. Hubbard Woods
Winnetka 1300 or 1689
9TLTN44-1tc

3 bedrms. & sleeping porch
{ bedrms. & 2 porches ... .. . .. zZ
5 bedrms., 2 baths, near “L” . $85
> bedrms., 2 baths, fine section
> bedrms., 2 baths, 2 porches .. . . ..
4 bedrms., 2 baths, near Lake & “L”,$115
Wilmette 192 Wilmette Realty Co.

° 97L44-1tp

l-car garage,

5 rm. stucco, furnace ht..
133 Prairie Avenue,
6 rm. stucco, 1st and 2nd story porch,
water heat, oil burner, 1-car garage.
7 rm. brick, water heat, 1-car garage,
314 17th St., Wilmette 573-1334.
9TLTN42-4tp

MOD. BUNGALOW — 5 ROOMS AND
slp. porch, H. W. heat, Frigidaire,
2-car garage, 2646 Lincolnwood Drive,
Evanston. 2 blks. to school. $70 mo.
Hildebrand, Wilmette 3610.

9TLTN43-4tp

FORMER RENTAL $250, NOW $125,
Brick, 4 bedrms., 2 baths, 35-ft. living
rm., built-in garage, near lake,

KROLL & SMITH

124 Linden Ave. Wilmette 500

9TLTN43-4tp

6 ROOMS AND BREAKFAST NOOK.
$75 month. Available at once, Oil
heat. Attached garage. Very desir-
able compact house. 2 baths. Nicely
laid-out yard. Call Winnetka 1558.

9TLTN44-1tc

' 9 ROOM, BRICK VENEER BUNGA-

low. H. W, heat, oil burner, 2 baths.
‘Conven_ . to transp., near school. $100.
684 Bluff St.,, Glencoe 235.

9TLT44-1tp

S1X ROQMS AND SUN PARLOR. ALL
- conveniences. ' Lots of garden Space.
Happ Rd., near Winnetka Ave,, Win-
netka 3734, 971L.44-1tp

98 FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

THE INGLENOOK MODERN 7
rm, house in Winnetka; 2 baths,
shower, extra lavatory; living rm.
17x30; lge. basement rm, with fire-
place; frigidaire; gas heat; garage.
East side, 6 mo. from May 1st. Write
A-73, Box 40, Wilmette, III.

98L.44-1tp

FOR RENT — 5 ROOM HOUSE, IN-
cluding garage. $40. Possession first
of May. 631 Exmoor Rd., Kenilworth.
Ph. Kenilworth 1307. 97TLTN44-1tp

7 ROOM COTTAGE. H. W. HEAT. 2
baths. Garage, Near schools and
transp. §$55. Glencoe 235. 97LT44-1tp

FOR RENT—6 ROOM HOUSE, NEAR
schools, 2-car garage. $60. Ph. Wil-
mette 515. 97I.TN44-1tp

99 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES
HAVE MANY CLIENTS REQUEST-

ing 7 and 8 rm. homes $65 to $150,
gxrnlé and unfurn.,, Winn, to Highland
ark,

GRACE E. GRANT

Glengables Glencoe 844
9L T44-1tp

That barter is today an important
factor in business is reflected in che
heading reproduced from a

article in the Chicago Tribune.
vointed out that many people find it
possible to live and thrive by trading
things without an exrpenditure of cash.

Classified Advertising

recent
It is
»ing,” at very

9 p.m. Tuesdays.

little cost.
want-ad medinm of the community. Phone or send
Your classifieq ad to WILMETTE LIFE before
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